
Semester Batch Advisor Mail Id Counselor Mail Id 

S2
Int. M.Sc (Chemistry) / B.Sc 

(Hons)
Dr.Zeena S Pillai zeenaspillai@am.amrita.edu Dr. Naveen Kulkarni naveenvkulkarni@am.amrita.edu 

S4 Int. M.Sc (Chemistry) Dr.Rejithamol R rejithamolr@am.amrita.edu Dr.Santhy A santhya@am.amrita.edu  

S6 Int. M.Sc (Chemistry) Dr.Akhil Sivan akhilsivan@am.amrita.edu Dr. P.D. Pancharatna pancharatna@am.amrita.edu 

S8 & S2 MSc Chemistry Ms. Divya Mohan R divyamohanr @am.amrita.edu Dr.Moumita Gangopadhyay M moumita@am.amrita.edu  

S10 & S4 Int. M.Sc & M.Sc Chemistry Dr.K. M. Sreedhar sreedharkm@am.amrita.edu  Dr. Beena S beenas@am.amrita.edu  

S4 M.Sc (EVS) smithachandran@am.amrita.edu  

Semester Batch Advisor Mail Id Counselor Mail Id 

S2 Dr.Sitaram V sitaramv@am.amrita.edu Dr.Dhanya S. R dhanyasr@am.amrita.edu

S4 Dr.Rakhesh V rakheshv@am.amrita.edu Mr.P.Sreedev sreedevp@am.amrita.edu 

S6 Dr.Dhanya M dhanyam@am.amrita.edu Dr.Sreekala C.O sreekalaco@am.amrita.edu

S8 Dr.Ramachandran B ramachandranb@am.amrita.edu Ms.Roshima N. S roshimans@am.amrita.edu

S10 Dr.Jyotirmayee S jyotirmayees@am.amrita.edu Dr.Soumya G. Nair soumyagnair@am.amrita.edu

Semester Batch Mail Id 

S2 Int. M.Sc (Mathematics) sathidevi@am.amrita.edu

S4 Int. M.Sc (Mathematics) dhaneeshp@am.amrita.edu

S6 
Int. M.Sc (Mathematics  & 

B.Sc (Hons) 
manjushar@am.amrita.edu

S8
Int. M.Sc (Mathematics) & 

B.Sc (Hons) 
sarikasg@am.amrita.edu

S10 Int. M.Sc (Mathematics) sreedeepcd@am.amrita.edu

Ms. Sathidevi . C

Mr.Dhaneesh P 

Dr. Manjusha R 

Dr.Sarika S G

Dr. Sreedeep C. D

Department of Mathematics

Int M.Sc (Physics)

Dr. Smitha Chandran S 

Advisor & Counselor

Aum Amriteshwaryai Namah

List of Advisors & Counselors  (January 2026 - June 2026) - Even Semester 

Department of Chemistry

Department of Physics
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